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

016-834-470

15'
13'
9'2
8'1
6'5
10'
4'11
15'
6'8
10'4

27'5
16'1

14'
17'

10'8
10'

6'
22'

16'3
11'9
12'6
12'5
4'11

28'7
20'2

28'
10'6

9'2
11'5
8'1

13'5
7'6
16'3
9'8

1,425
1,151

1,322
0

3,898
0

3,898

4
3
3
2

1

Located in the heart of Gibsons on BC’s scenic Sunshine Coast, 1289 Gower Point Road sits in a quiet, established waterfront neighborhood known for
its natural beauty and relaxed, small-town character. The area offers a peaceful, coastal lifestyle just minutes from essential amenities. Residents
enjoy easy access to local beaches, forested walking trails, marinas, and artisan shops, while still being close to schools, grocery stores, and healthcare
services. Fenced yard. Public transit is conveniently located within a short walk from the property, providing easy connections to the rest of Gibsons
and ferry access to Vancouver. The neighborhood is characterized by low-density housing and a strong sense of community, making it especially
appealing to families, retirees, and professionals.

17
3

Doc Livingston PREC*
eXp Realty

doc@homehuntersbc.com

Phone: 604-787-7028
http://www.homehuntersbc.com

Forclosure

2025

Ocean to Vancouver Island.

RE/MAX LIFESTYLES REALTY

Forclosure

$1,988,000

Virtual Tour URL

5 Min Walk 5 Min Walk

6.96

0

1.00

Gibsons & Area

Yes
No

No

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above

Living Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Dining Room
Butlers Pantry
Mud Room
Other
Primary Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Other

Above
Above
Above

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Bedroom
Bedroom
Other

Other
Other
Other
Other

Below
Above
Above
Main

No

V

Feet

Septic

No

Electricity, Septic, Water

North

2 Storey w/Bsmt.
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl, Wood

Electric, Hot Water, Radiant
Wood

Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Add. Parking Avail.

None

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Cul-de-Sac, Lane Access, Paved Road, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby, Treed

Full, Partly Finished

Other, Wood

Gravel
Concrete Perimeter, Concrete Slab

12/07/2025 11:06 AM

Sunshine Coast

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:
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